

FURUNO

PACKING LIST FOR FAR3230SBB/12

For Internal Use Only	
Serial No. _____	
Checked By: _____	
Tech _____	
Date _____	
RSB129-107N	
Yes	Remarks
	CP03-35402
	"
	"
	"
	"
	"
	"
	"
	"
	"
	"

Box 3 - RSB129-107N			Wt: 220 lbs. Dim: 29" x 29" x 26"
Part No.	Description	Quantity	
1	RSB129-107N	Gearbox 30kW S Band	1
2	300-130-020-10	Seal Washer	8
3	000-167-397-10	Spring Washer M12	8
4	000-167-491-10	Hex Nut M12	16
5	000-167-446-10	Flat Washer M12	8
6	000-162-814-10	Hex Head Screw M12X70	8
7	000-158-856-10	Hex Nut M6	1
8	000-158-855-10	Spring Washer M6	1
9	000-158-854-10	Flat Washer M6	3
10	000-162-871-10	Hex Head Bolt M6X25	1
11	000-566-000	Ground Wire Assy 30cm	1
12	C32-013-03Z	Installation Notice S Band	1

PSU014	
Yes	Remarks
	CP03-35301
	"
	"
	"
	SP03-17641

Box 4 - PSU014			Wt: 22 lbs. Dim: 21" x 20" x 11"
Part No.	Description	Quantity	
1	PSU014	Power Supply Unit	1
2	000-166-666-10	Crimp-on Lug FV1.25-4	1
3	000-157-247-10	Crimp-on Lug FV2-4	3
4	000-157-250-10	Crimp-on Lug FV2-M3	1
5	000-166-044-10	Connector MPS588-C	3
6	000-178-084-10	Fuse 7A 250V	2

001-259-860-00	
Yes	Remarks

Box 5 - 001-259-860-00			Wt: 51 lbs. Dim: 19" x 19" x 7"
Part No.	Description	Quantity	
1	001-259-860-00	Cable Assy RW-00135-L30M	1

SN36CF/ANT12	
Yes	Remarks
	CP03-35202
	"
	"
	"
	"

Box 6 - SN36CF/ANT12			Wt: 455 lbs. Dim: 162" x 31" x 31"
Part No.	Description	Quantity	
1	SN36CF/ANT12	S-Band Array	1
2	000-167-446-10	Flat Washer M12	12
3	000-167-397-10	Spring Washer M12	12
4	000-162-810-10	Hex Head Bolt M12X40	4
5	000-164-116-10	Hex Head Bolt M12X50	8
6	000-158-483-11	3 Bond Sealant S-8400W	1